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USPS PARCEL SELECT®

amazon shipping
CARRIER - LEAVE IF NO RESPONSE

PARCEL SELECT
U.S. POSTAGE PAID
AFS
eVs

EAGLESLANDING

475 EAGLES LANDING PKWY

STOCKBRIDGE GA 30281

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED
GURTIS ROWE

- CURTIS ROWE
136 ZIG LN
BROOKVILLE PA 15825

refl: ZIVRC- 26
0108- 1374001

il

USPS TRACKING # eV$S

9361 2897 6875 9547 8321 51

amazon
shipping

FTY4
lso4

PIT5
X9
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